no more than one hundred eighty (180) calendar days 
beyond the effective date of termination, or upon completion of all required 
deliverables specified in the Order at the time of the termination notice, whichever is 
longer. In no event shall SOW Orders survive more than three hundred sixty-five (365) 
calendar days beyond the effective date of termination unless approved by the 
Participating Entity.

10. Price Adjustments: In the event an Amendment is issued for the Master Agreement, which 
change the prices listed on the Price Schedule, the Contractor must continue all Orders in